
902-836-4142 705 Lower Darnley Rd, Darnley, PE C0B 1M0 info@twinshores.com 

2024 SEASONAL RATE
June 1-October 1 

$3075 + HST = $3536.25

Direct Payment e-Transfer Available! 
Make 7 monthly payments of $505.18 
directly from your chequing account. 

Payment dates are Nov 1, Dec 1, Jan 1, Feb 
1, Mar 1, Apr 1 and May 1 

Vehicle Passes - 2 passes included with seasonal site. 

$50 (+HST) for each additional pass*  
*$25 additional charge for pass issued, reactivated or paid for after May 1. 

Optional Services 2023/24 
Heated Indoor Winter Storage 
Indoor Winter Storage 
Outdoor Winter Storage 
Winterizing 
Winterizing w/ Ice Machine 
Deck Moving 
RV Hauling To/From Twin Shores 
RV Site Parking with Loader 

$36 per ft
$25 per ft

$275 per RV
$90
$125
$40
$200
$40

Pricing does not include HST

Payment Due Dates 
Payments are non-refundable 

October 1 → $250
May 1 → $3286.25

$50 Visa/Mastercard Payment Service Fee 




